HVcompact
Digital high voltage meter
DESCRIPTION
The HVcompact is a digital high voltage meter with an
auto-ranging oscilloscope and a meter display for the
measured voltage values. In contrast to conventional,
analogue measuring devices, the HVcompact also displays
derived and additional measurement values, such as Û,

interface)
	z Optional automation software HVpilot
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product	 Order no.
HVcompact, half 19-inch desktop housing	 PX50000
HVcompact, 19-inch rack mountable housing	 PX50000-01
Cable set for HVcompact	 PX17043
Software	 Order no.
Software HVpilot	 PX19007
Options	 Order no.
LAN interface	 PX50001
RS-232 interface	 PX50002
Remote control computer system	 PX90000
Set of measuring cables is NOT included with the instrument
and must be ordered separately.
SALES OFFICE